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Student -Computer ratio 

Number of students: Number of Computers Data Requirements 

Sr. No. 

1. 

Pune District Education ASSociation's 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Number of computers in working condition 

Details 

Total Number of students 

Total number of computers exclusively available for 
students 

Students computer ratio 

cåucotton AeEDes VIND aGHUATH 

1993 
SWAD 

have 
Dr. R. S, Chavan 

PRINCIPA! 

Total 

93 

358 

53 

1:7 

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S SETH COVDAGHUHATH SABLE 
COLLECE CFTJAIACY, SASWAD 

TAL. PURANDAR, DiST. PUNE. 412301. 

43 
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